FACOM 82H.XSRM - Non-Sparking Metric Hex
Key
82H.1 .5SR,  82H.2SR,  82H.3SR,  82H.4SR,  82H.5SR,  82H.6SR,
82H.7SR,  82H.8SR,  82H.9SR,  82H.10SR,  82H.11SR,  82H.12SR,
82H.13SR,  82H.14SR,  82H.16SR,  82H.17SR,  82H.18SR,
82H.19SR,  82H.22SR,  82H.23SR,  82H.24SR,  82H.27SR,
82H.32SR,  82H.36SR,  82H.41SR
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 82H.1.5SR - 1.5mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.1.5SR 1.5mm
FACOM 82H.2SR - 2.0mm Non-
Sparking Metric Hex Key

/facom-82h-4sr-4-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-4sr-4-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-5sr-5-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-5sr-5-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-6sr-6-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-6sr-6-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-7sr-7-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-7sr-7-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 82H.8SR - 8.0mm Non-
Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.8SR 8.0mm
FACOM 82H.9SR - 9.0mm Non-
Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.9SR 9.0mm
FACOM 82H.10SR - 10.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.10SR 10.0mm
FACOM 82H.11SR - 11.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.11SR 11.0mm
FACOM 82H.12SR - 12.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.12SR 12.0mm
FACOM 82H.13SR - 13.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.13SR 13.0mm
FACOM 82H.14SR - 14.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.14SR 14.0mm
FACOM 82H.16SR - 16.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.16SR 16.0mm
FACOM 82H.17SR - 17.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.17SR 17.0mm
FACOM 82H.18SR - 18.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.18SR 18.0mm
FACOM 82H.19SR - 19.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.19SR 19.0mm
FACOM 82H.22SR - 22.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.22SR 22.0mm
FACOM 82H.23SR - 23.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.23SR 23.0mm
FACOM 82H.24SR - 24.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.24SR 24.0mm
FACOM 82H.27SR - 27.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.27SR 27.0mm
/facom-82h-8sr-8-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-8sr-8-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key

/facom-82h-17sr-17-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-17sr-17-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-18sr-18-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-18sr-18-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-19sr-19-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-19sr-19-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-22sr-22-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-22sr-22-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-23sr-23-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-23sr-23-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-24sr-24-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-24sr-24-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-27sr-27-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-27sr-27-0mm-non-sparking-metric-hex-key
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 82H.32SR - 32.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.32SR 32.0mm
FACOM 82H.36SR - 36.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.36SR 36.0mm
FACOM 82H.41SR - 41.0mm
Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key
82H.41SR 41.0mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 82H.XSRM - Non-Sparking Metric Hex Key